Plc | Score

Region 1A Wrestling Tour nament

Team Standings

School CH CO
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207.5
122.5
116.0
103.0
96.5
92.0
75.0
66.0

Watertown 0
Dell Rapids

Sisseton

Madison

Sioux Falls OGorman
Brookings

Milbank

Sioux Falls Roosevelt
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